
Lubbock, TX 4/28/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 17 2nd 17 3rd 15 1st 15

254 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 1.0 17.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 13.0 1.0 15.0 59.0 1

229 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 3.0 15.0 3.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 56.0 2

228 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 5.0 13.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 12.0 3.0 13.0 54.0 3

14 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 4459742 4.0 14.0 6.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 2.0 14.0 51.0 4

58 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 5170967 6.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 15.0 5.0 11.0 47.0 5

236 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 2.0 16.0 1.0 17.0 6.0 10.0 13.0 3.0 46.0 6

272 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 10.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 37.0 7

25 Shayna Smith - Rowdy Luke - 3432688 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 35.0 8

227 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 7.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 13.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 35.0 9

64 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 8.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 28.0 10

26 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 11.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 14.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 22.0 11

282 Chelsey Mcentire - Steely Pep - 5204078 12.0 6.0 15.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 14.0 2.0 18.0 12

269 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 17.0 1.0 16.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 15.0 1.0 12.0 13

7 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 16.0 2.0 17.0 1.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 11.0 14

15 Caleb Myers - My Name Is Sioux - 5117108 #N/A #N/A #N/A 9.0 7.0 0.0

56 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998 14.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 SCR SCR 0.0

65 River Mctasney - Drifters Bay Ma - 5080956 13.0 5.0 13.0 5.0 15.0 1.0 SCR 0.0

268 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775 15.0 3.0 14.0 4.0 SCR SCR 0.0

Youth All-Around



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 3 4 9 8 1 7 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 
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Stop & 
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Walk   
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Lope 
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Ext 
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Trot    
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Back 
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Total   

(1-100)

1 17 254 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 82.0

2 16 236 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 80.0

3 15 229 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

4 14 14 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 4459742 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

5 13 228 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

6 12 58 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 5170967 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

7 11 227 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 67.0

8 10 64 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

9 9 25 Shayna Smith - Rowdy Luke - 3432688 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 62.0

10 8 272 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

Youth Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 26 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

12 6 282 Chelsey Mcentire - Steely Pep - 5204078 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 53.0

13 5 65 River Mctasney - Drifters Bay Ma - 5080956 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

14 4 56 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 51.0

15 3 268 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

16 2 7 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 38.0

17 1 269 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 35.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 5 8 3 4 1 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
Rt hand 

push 

gate

Back 

thru L

Side 

pass 

right

Walk 

over 

poles

Trot  

thru 

poles

Trot 

cones  <-

>

lope 

poles 

left lead

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 17.0 236 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 67.0

2 16.0 228 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 65.0

3 15.0 229 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

4 14.0 254 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

5 13.0 227 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 60.0

6 12.0 14 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 4459742 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.0

7 11.0 272 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

8 10.0 25 Shayna Smith - Rowdy Luke - 3432688 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

9 9.0 58 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 5170967 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 48.0

10 8.0 26 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.0

Youth Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 64 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

12 6.0 56 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 41.0

13 5.0 65 River Mctasney - Drifters Bay Ma - 5080956 5.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 33.0

14 4.0 268 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 32.0

15 3.0 282 Chelsey Mcentire - Steely Pep - 5204078 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 31.0

16 2.0 269 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 10.0 26.0

17 1.0 7 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 21.0 0.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Youth_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 2 3 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 15 58 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 5170967 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 47.0

2 14 229 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.0

3 13 254 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 42.0

4 12 228 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 41.0

5 11 14 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 4459742 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

6 10 236 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 38.0

7 9 272 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

8 8 269 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 31.0

9 7 282 Chelsey Mcentire - Steely Pep - 5204078 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.0

10 6 25 Shayna Smith - Rowdy Luke - 3432688 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 22.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Youth_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 64 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 20.0

12 4 7 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 14.0

13 3 227 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 18.0 4.0

14 2 26 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 2.0

15 1 65 River Mctasney - Drifters Bay Ma - 5080956 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 12.0 0.0

SCR #N/A 56 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998

SCR #N/A 268 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:Zeb Corvin Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 15.0 254 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2 3 2 3 3 16 16 45

2 14.0 14 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 4459742 2 2 2 2 3 17 16 1 43

3 13.0 228 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 2 2 2 1 2 17 16 42

4 12.0 229 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 2 3 3 4 3 14 13 42

5 11.0 58 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 5170967 2 3 1 2 2 16 16 1 41

6 10.0 25 Shayna Smith - Rowdy Luke - 3432688 2 2 2 2 2 15 15 1 39

7 9.0 272 Kelsie Euresti - SA Hollywood Starlet - 4268506 3 3 2 1 1 15 14 39

8 8.0 227 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 2 2 2 1 1 15 15 1 37

9 7.0 15 Caleb Myers - My Name Is Sioux - 5117108 1 2 1 2 2 14 15 37

10 6.0 64 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 1 2 2 2 2 14 14 37

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 26 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 4604330 1 2 1 1 2 14 14 35

12 4.0 7 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 2 2 2 2 1 11 11 31

13 3.0 236 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1 2 2 2 2 8 8 6 19

14 2.0 282 Chelsey Mcentire - Steely Pep - 5204078 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 9

15 1.0 269 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 5 5

SCR #N/A 65 River Mctasney - Drifters Bay Ma - 5080956

SCR #N/A 56 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998

SCR #N/A 268 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Youth_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	lubbock youth.pdf
	youth pleasure
	youth trail
	youth reining
	youth cow

